PU-BNC-433
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
PU-M4-433
Manufacturers: RF Solutions
Description: RF ANT 433MHZ HELICAL SCREW-MNT
Download: PU-M4-433.pdf
RFQ
M310210
Manufacturers: Ethertronics
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Download: M310210.pdf
RFQ
OP57216
Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT WHIP STR N MALE BRKT MT
Download: OP57216.pdf
RFQ
A.40.A.301111
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 1.6GHZ DOME SMA MALE PAN
Download: A.40.A.301111.pdf
RFQ
DCE-ANT5819-7X6X2
Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 5.4GHZ PANEL BRKT MT 8"
Download: DCE-ANT5819-7X6X2.pdf
RFQ
1-2823595-2
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RF ANT 829MHZ/2.2GHZ DOME SMA ML
Download: 1-2823595-2.pdf
RFQ
ANT-868-ID-2000-SMA
Manufacturers: Linx Technologies
Description: RF ANT 868MHZ WHIP STR CABLE 2M
Download: ANT-868-ID-2000-SMA.pdf
RFQ
RV24-5RD-RMCX
Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHP RA RP-MMCX 18"
Download: RV24-5RD-RMCX.pdf
RFQ
2702898
Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5GHZ DOME N FEM
Download: 2702898.pdf
RFQ
EXD380MXI
Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: ANT TWO-WAY 380-400MHZ 1/4W
RFQ
PU-M4-315
Manufacturers: RF Solutions
Description: RF ANT 315MHZ HELICAL SCREW-MNT
Download: PU-M4-315.pdf
RFQ
SG103N-2450
Manufacturers: Nearson
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
RFQ
RF Solutions PU-BNC-433 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions PU-BNC-433
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number PU-BNC-433 Manufacturer RF Solutions
Description RF ANT 433MHZ HELICAL BNC CONN Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet PU-BNC-433.pdf
VSWR - Termination Connector, BNC
Series - Return Loss -
Packaging Bulk Other Names PUBNC433
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Connector Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 3.307" (84.00mm) Gain -
Frequency Range - Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 433MHz Features -
Detailed Description 433MHz Helical RF Antenna Connector, BNC Connector Mount Applications -
Antenna Type Helical
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: PU-BNC-433 Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product Description: RF ANT 433MHZ HELICAL BNC CONN Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
PU-BNC-433
PU-BNC-433.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >